LABOR – ASTER
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION
BLOCK OF MATHEMATICAL AND LOGICAL FUNCTIONS
Type BF-S2
• Large library of arithmetic functions to choose
from, as well as any function upon request.
• Up to 4 analog inputs, differentia.
• 1 analog output in any standard.

Correct operation of the function block is indicated by pulsing of
LED diode in time with the cycle of measurement inputs service.
HOW TO ORDER:
  Function block  type BF-S2  – X -  X -  XX
type of analog inputs  0..5
 type of analog outputs  0...5
function  1....15
Zas. 24V
2
   Wyjście Y
Wejście X2
Wejście X3Wejście X4
BF-S2
Blok funkcyjny
We DI Wy DO
5
Wejście X1
9
+
1
-
3 4
+-
6 7 8
+- +-
10 11 12
+- +-
+- +-
13 14 15 16
CODE OF INPUT AND OUTPUT SIGNAL RANGE:
 0.  -    4 .... 20  mA
 1.  -    0 .... 20  mA
 2.  -    0 .... 10  V
 3.  -    1 .... 5  mA
 4.  -    0 .... 5  mA
 5.  -    other (define current or voltage range)
Produkcja i dystrybucja:                     LABOR–ASTER
Poland, 04-218  Warsaw,   ul. Czechowicka 19